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Proposed Site Plan

New Forecourt at The Store
Porthmellon Industrial Estate
St Mary's, 
The Isles of Scilly
for
Wright Construction
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Permeable surface finish  
'Aco Groundguard'

6

1 4

4,
80

0m
m

2,400mm

32

7,
60

0m
m

Bike  
bays

Ramped footpath

Wind screen

Lockable 
gate

THIS DRAWING IS THE COPYRIGHT OF THE 
ARCHITECT AND MAY NOT BE REPRODUCED 
WITHOUT LICENCE

DO NOT SCALE OFF THIS DRAWING FOR 
CONSTRUCTION PURPOSES

ALL DIMENSIONS AND LEVELS ARE TO BE 
CHECKED ON SITE BY THE CONTRACTOR BEFORE 
COMMENCEMENT OF WORK AND ANY 
DISCREPENCIES REPORTED TO THE ARCHITECT

NO RESPONSIBILITY CAN BE ACCEPTED FOR 
ERRORS ARISING ON SITE DUE TO 
UNAUTHORISED VARIATIONS FROM THE 
ARCHITECTS DRAWINGS.
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